callsign
6/9/2023 7:02 JRE357
6/9/2023 8:48 LXJ452
6/9/2023 9:21 N63YM
6/9/2023 10:46 EIM274
6/9/2023 10:50 N888WD
6/9/2023 11:59 LN8OLJ
6/9/2023 12:50 N703MD
6/9/2023 13:00 TMB193
6/9/2023 13:02 JRE823
6/9/2023 14:05 EJA335
6/9/2023 14:06 N525DU
6/9/2023 15:09 EJA410
6/9/2023 15:25 FTH286
6/9/2023 15:49 LXJ435
6/9/2023 15:54 N892CH
6/9/2023 16:11 N365BU
6/9/2023 16:38 N715AV
6/9/2023 16:53 N914BD
6/9/2023 17:02 LN65LJ
6/9/2023 17:12 N442G)
6/9/2023 18:28 N325BN
6/9/2023 19:00 NJM300
6/9/2023 21:42 N443TA
6/9/2023 21:44 HER470

ac_type
C25B
GLF4
H25B
GLF5
C55B
LJ60
FA7X
HDJT
C56X
ES55P
C525
ES55P
C25B
E545
GLF5
C56X
CRJ2
GLF6
LJ60
BE40
C25B
LJ75
C56X
LJ60

registration
N357N
N452FX
N63YM
N10274
N888WD
N8oU
N703MD
N193WS
N823JS
N335QS
N525DU
N410QS
N286N
N435FX
N892CH
N365BU
N715AV
N914BD
N65LU
N442G)
N325BN
N300GF
N443TA
N470MD

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion
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jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



